Department of Fish & Wildlife Resources
Income Statement - FY20 / March

REVENUE

Restricted Fish and Game Fund
Hunting and Fishing Licenses
Boat Registration Fees
Interest Income
Camp Income
General Sales
Otter Creek Outdoor Recreation Area
Proceeds from Asset Disposition
Fish and Game Fines & Forfeitures/ Restitution
Nongame (includes Ky Wild and Income Tax Check-off)

Miscellaneous Receipts
Sub-Total Restricted Fish and Game Fund

Sub-Total Federal Fish and Wildlife Fund
TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURES
Commissioner's Office
Commission
Marketing Division
Administrative Services Division
Engineering Infrastructure and Technology Division
Wildlife Division
Fisheries Division
Information & Education
Law Enforcement

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

NET Gain/Loss Operating

75.00%
FY20 Year To Date
March TOTALS FY20 BUDGET
S 2,930,775.50 $ 19,674,383.00 S 32,700,000.00
S 399,192.08 $ 1,039,509.10 $ 5,920,000.00
S 176,914.40 S 788,436.28 S 150,000.00
S 142,999.00 S 383,529.77 §$ 685,000.00
S 37,641.70 S 226,141.53 §$ 350,000.00
S 15,122.44 S 81,085.54 S 270,000.00
S 2,155.95 § 283,759.95 § 240,000.00
S 8,200.14 S 93,069.96 S 130,000.00
S 9,050.00 S 53,167.76 S 40,000.00
S 104,555.61 S 761,366.38 S 1,881,700.00
$ 3,826,606.82 $ 23,384,449.27 § 42,366,700.00
S 655,372.30 $  14,910,065.87 $ 18,880,200.00
S 4,481,979.12 $ 38,294,515.14 $ 61,246,900.00
S 154,058.96 S 1,549,286.39 §$ 2,179,600.00
S 85281 § 18,579.87 S 32,800.00
S 80,784.71 § 686,399.10 $ 1,096,800.00
S 141,489.90 S 2,746,610.55 $ 3,475,300.00
S 204,414.25 S 1,858,858.24 §$ 3,194,000.00
S 1,640,489.03 $ 12,031,670.32 S 17,888,600.00
S 1,005,277.97 $ 8,816,757.37 S 10,271,000.00
S 568,459.79 S 5,824,024.69 S 8,134,200.00
S 1,007,700.43 S 9,975,323.19 $ 14,679,600.00
$ 4,803,527.85 $ 43,507,509.72 $ 60,951,900.00
$ (321,548.73) §  (5,212,994.58) S 295,000.00

Percent
Earned /

Expended

60.17%
17.56%
525.62%
55.99%
64.61%
30.03%
118.23%
71.59%
132.92%

40.46%
55.20%
78.97%

62.52%

71.08%
56.65%
62.58%
79.03%
58.20%
67.26%
85.84%
71.60%
67.95%

71.38%
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